Karta produktu: Split Uni

Warianty produktu

Index

Split Unit SN610
SN610-MTM

VERVO

t SN610

product code: SN610-MTM
product ean: 5907772138120

d [mm]
E [mm]
L [mm]
D [mm]
b [mm]
F [mm]
G [mm]
H [mm]
u [mm]
v [mm]
A [mm]
B [mm]
M [mm]
S [mm]

notes

Price

Product prices will become visible after signing in.

Generate : 2026-01-31

VErvao

45
210
115
110

70

50

30
135

18

23

70
255

M12
Mlé6

details - see table - Files to download
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